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76. Which of the following irtcoine

gfoups includes your anrrual
household income? (READ
CHDIÇES)

77. Would you s,^y you watch the
i"1ew8... (R$AU LiST.)?

78. WoL^ld you say you read ja daily
rnewspaper..•(Ri,AD LIST)?

79. Thiriking about the var-ious
sources. of itiformat3orn ava.iLable,
what do you.rely on the most

for information on. current

iEsues and events+:.newspapers,
radio, magazines_ T.V., friends
and family, or people you work,
wïth? (AtCEPT ONLY ONE
RESPONSE)

80+ Whic:h section of the newapaper

do you usually read most
thurou'ghly+.. the fr0iit page

and national news, the fron[
.page' and .ïnterr^atïor^al news,

the front page and local news.,

the husiness section, sports
or ente.rt-ainment, or lifestyles,

€ashian, shopping, or classified

ads? ^AGCEPT QNLY 4LVE RE5PONSE)

r ^
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LESS THAN $,5,000 .s. ,...+. ....C) 1

$ 5,004 - $ 9,9,91...,..+++.• +0?
$10,000 - $14,9.99..+• ...+•.+03
$15,400 - $1^3,949+...,.........^^i
$20,000 - $24,999:.........++05
^^5t0^^ - $^9,4.9^s++s..•.+s:•^^
$30,000 -.^34,999 ............ 07
$35,OOü ^ $39}999......a+...+Q8
$40,000 ^ $44,499....•...,. +^9

$49,999 ...... .10
$50,000 AND ..s++ ..,11

ALWAXS..... ..,..•.. i^ii. •. y 1 (43$).

USUALLY4..••.•..,.•..•..,..••„ 2 (31%)
SO*9ETIMES....+6 ..• +*4, .. •4•F 6 .3 (17X)
a^^L^^^+...:'a..• +..+ti....++si •.4. l 71)

NEVER+F..++., ++•.+.... ... , ...5 ^ 27.)
NO OP INION {V4Ll7NTEGRED)..+:....6 ( 0%)

ALWAYS,•..... •.•....... i ....... 1 (40%)
USIIAiLY....... ; +....+... . .,+ .2 {23X}
S4METIMES....+,+, ..+.+.. .,..,+.."3 {19z}
SEI.DOM .+... •.._+•.•.+....,++.,4 (12%)
h?£VE^.++..•«...,.. ..+... .i, ..•5 ( 6%)
NO OPINION {V4LUNTEEéLED}. + . . . .6 ( 0%)

i^E^iSPAPEfiS,,..•..••+•.+...+...1 (302)
RADI0.:................. +...+..,.2 (172)
MACAZ1NES • • . c s i . . + t + . . • +. .. . ..^ (-4ru )

T.• V . •t +.. • • + + i M . . , • r . • . . + + , , . + + 4 (45% ^

FRIENDS AND E'AMILY............ 5 ( 2%)
PEOPLE YOU W0E1K WITH. .. . + .. . .-+b ( 2%)
NO OPINION (YOLi1NTEE€kED) . . . . . , 7 ( 1t)

.FRONT PAGE, NATIONAL NEUS+....1 {2.$%}
FRONT. PACE, INTERNATIONAL

^€^5+..,..,.. ....+ ....... 2 (221)
FE^ONT PACE, I.OCAI, NtW$., t..... 3 (197.)
BUSINESS SECTICIL....i

SPORTS OR Eh'TERTAINMENT....... 5 022)
iIFESTYi•ES, FASH1UN,

SHOPPING 6
CLASSIFIED A.DS,. ....+.•.++..7 ( 41)
NO OPINIpt! (VOLL't^TEERED) + . , . . +8 ( 5% )
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